Buyer: Julie Dabydeen

5760 OF
Department of Revenue

Opening Date: 02/13/18

Line #

Cigarette Tax Stamps

Meyercord Revenue Inc.

Multi-Color Corporation

Description

Qty

UOM

Unit Price

Extended Price

Unit Price

Extended Price

[EEN

CIG STAMPS 20 COUNT
SHEETS OF 150 5-209-1994

750

1.50

$ 1,125.00

$3.50

2,625.00

CIG STAMPS 25 COUNT
SHEETS OF 150 5-174-1986

150

1.50

$ 225.00

$3.50

525.00

CIG STAMPS 20 COUNT
ROLLS OF 30,000 5-210-1994

502,500

0.60

301,500.00

$0.585

293,962.50

Total

302,850.00

297,112.50

Payment Terms

N/A - N/A

0

Delivery Days ARO

30

30

Comments

VI.C.3. NO PLEASE SEE ATTACHED

H. NO LIST OF ALTERNATIVE OPTIONS HAVE
BEEN SENT TO CHUCK LONG

P. NO PLEASE SEE ATTACHED

Award Explanation:
Multi-Color Corporation did not meet
the following specifications in
Section IV:

C.1.and C.3.

G.1.

H.1.

0.4.

P.2.and P.3.

T.1.and T.2.
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